NAVY HQ WEB

POINTS OF CONTACT

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	PHONE
	CELL PHONE
	EMAIL
	AIM

	Mark Honecker
	N40
	(703) 604-9972
	
	honecker.mark@hq.navy.mil
	

	Mary Ann Rockey
	N40
	(703) 601-1638
	
	rockey.mary@hq.navy.mil
	

	CDR Mark Murphy
	N09B
	(703) 604-7731
	
	murphy.mark@hq.navy.mil
	

	Jim Crowe
	N09B
	(703) 614-8418
	
	crowe.james@hq.navy.mil
	

	Steve DeWeese
	   Xsystems (mgt)
	(703) 601-1637
	(703) 598-4459
	deweese.steve@hq.navy.mil
	steve deweese

	Dan Deakin
	Xsystems (mgt)
	(703) 604-7757
	(703) 786-9973
	dan@xsystemsinc.com
	dandeakin5

	Steve Daughety
	Xsystems (mgt)

N04, N06, N07, N091, N095, DON CIO
	(703) 604-7737
	(703) 786-9956
	daughety.steven@hq.navy.mil
	steve6853

	Paul Ketrick
	Xsystems (mgt)

N00,N09, N09B, N8,FLAGWEB
	(703) 693-9584
	(703) 855-2034
	ketrick.paul@hq.navy.mil
	paul ketrick

	Jeff “Stu” Stuart
	Xsystems (mgt)

N1, N2, N3/N5, N093, N096, N097
	(703) 604-7731
	(703) 861-3186
	stu@xsystemsinc.com
	elvistu

	Doug Garnett-Deakin
	 Xsystems (tech)
	(703) 604-7777
	(703) 786-9978
	doug@xsystemsinc.com
	dgdeakin007

	Tyrone Goodwin
	Xsystems (tech)
	(703) 604-9910
	(703) 861-8972
	tyrone@xsystemsinc.com
	tyronegoodwin

	Jennifer Dowling
	Xsystems (tech)
	   (703)  604-9931
	(703) 597-7046
	jennifer@xsystemsinc.com
	jjd3319

	Julie Roberts
	Xsystems (tech)
	    (540) 552-0888
	 (540) 382-7571
	julie@xsystemsinc.com
	jrobrtz803

	Mark Kaynor
	Xsystems (tech)
	(540) 552-0888
	(540) 287-4323
	mark@xsystemsinc.com
	mustrmrk

	Carolle Goudy
	N40 (for contract issues)
	(703) 604-9958
	
	goudy.carolle@hq.navy.mil
	

	Melissa Ketrick
	Xsystems (mgt)
	
	(703) 899-5233
	ketrick.melissa@xsystemsinc.com
	MelKetrick

	Brenda Wellborn
	Xsystems (mgt)
	
	(703) 725-5107
	wellborn.brenda@xsystemsinc.com
	BrendaWellborn

	Sabrina Steele
	Xsystems (mgt)
	
	(703) 725-3984
	steele.sabrina@xsystemsinc.com
	SinatraSteele72

	Steve Ollis
	Xsystems (mgt)
	
	(703) 899-1127
	ollis.steve@xsystemsinc.com
	Steveauumd

	Tom McMahon
	RGS
	(703) 769-5894
	(703) 930-7132
	tom.mcmahon@rgsinc.com
	

	Fred Raley 
	RGS
	(703) 769-5890
	
	fred.raley@rgsinc.com
	

	Deloris Bailey
	RGS
	(703) 416-1716
	
	deloris.bailey@rgsinc.com
	

	HQWeb Help Desk
	RGS
	(800) 420-7302
	John Wolff, Eric Mallo, Josh Rader (backup)
	


	OUTSIDE FIREWALL

	Navy HQWeb (email)
	navyhqweb@hq.navy.mil

	HQWeb QuickPlace (URL)
	http://quickplace.hq.navy.mil/web

	Navy HQWeb (unclass)(URL)
	http://usn.hq.navy.mil

	Navy HQWeb (class) (URL)
	http://usn.cno.navy.smil.mil

	DON CIO HQWeb (URL)
	http://usn.hq.navy.mil/doncio

	FlagWeb Site (URL)
	http://usn.hq.navy.mil/flagweb

	INSIDE FIREWALL

	HQWeb QuickPlace (URL)
	http://intranet.quickplace.hq.navy.mil/web

	Navy HQWeb (unclass)(URL)
	http://intranet.usn.hq.navy.mil

	Navy HQWeb (class) (URL)
	http://intranet.usn.cno.navy.smil.mil
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